
MENU
WARM UPS

Healthy Liquids

Lord of the Rings Sweet Corn Soup ( Veg/
Chicken)
  

Assorted Fried Basket

Tom Kha soup ( Veg/
Chicken)Cheesy Garlic

Bread/Cheese chilly toast

Manchow Soup ( Veg /
Chicken )                                                            

Desi Chakhna 

Figo Bruschetta 

   Fish Fingers

Pita Bread with Hummus

Tom Yum (Veg/
Chicken)

Crispy fried onion rings with
cajun seasonings

Crusty Bruschetta with
tomato, bell peppers, onions
and parmesan cheese 

Chinese sweet corn soup

Peri peri potato wedges,
masala fries, served with
three dips

Fish fingers breaded in batter
& fried to perfection served
with spicy chilli mayonnaise.

A traditional Thai soup with
galangal , coconut and
veggies/chicken

Toasted breads with chilli
flakes, butter and garlic
spread with cheese

Pureed chickpeas ranch
served with warm pita

Traditional Chinese mild
spicy soup with fried noodles  

Union of peanut, chickpea,
onion, chilli, tomato and
corianders

A spicy and sour soup from
Thai cuisine

299

499 269/289
299

499

329

349

279

Loaded nachos
Crispy spicy nachos loaded
with vegetables and cheese

French Fries
Cheese/peri peri/plain salted

Roasted tomato & basil soup
served with crostini                                  

Roasted Tomato And
Basil Soup

Hot & Sour Soup ( Veg /
Chicken )            
Traditional Chinese spicy
soup

Fish and Chips
London signature Fish and
Chips served with tartar
sauce and lemon

329

269/289

Burmese Khao Suey
(Veg/ Chicken)

A noodle soup made with
veggies or chicken and
coconut milk served with
variety of condiments

Lemon Coriander
(Veg/ Chicken)
A clear soup with lots of
coriander, lemon and
veggies/chicken

Cream Of Chicken

Cream Of Mushroom
A warm bowl of soup so
deliciously creamy with tender
bites of mushroom pieces

Lung Fung ( Veg/
Chicken)
A thick soup made with
lemon, chilli, chicken/chinese
vegetables

379

229/199/189

269/289

289

269/289

269/289

289/339

269/289

269/289

269/289

269/289

A warm bowl of soup so
deliciously creamy with
tender bites of chicken pieces

RUSTIC HOUSE

**All items are excluding taxes.
Govt. taxes as applicable.

We charge 5% service charge. 

Wild Mushroom Soup
Creamy based soup with
white truffle oil , saute wild
mushrooms served with
garlic bread                           

289

Masala papad
Fried/roasted papad topped
with tomatoes, onions, green
chillies, coriander with Indian
spices

199



Served with choice of :
Achari
Malai
Masala

APPETIZERS 
AROUND THE WORLD

Fresh Tacos 
( Veg / Chicken)
Soft corn tortilla stuffed with
vegetables/chicken finished
with sour cream and grated
cheese served with spicy
tomato onion salsa and gauc

Mexican Quesadillas 
(Veg / Chicken )   

Tortilla stuffed with vegetables,
corn , jalapenoes and cheese
with cheesy dip

Chicken Popcorn

Crumb fried crispy chicken
popcorn with spices &
seasoning

Soft flour tortillas filled with
vegetables or chicken and
Mexican rice served with sour
cream and salsa

Burritos 
(Veg/ Chicken)

DESI AFFAIRS

Chicken marinated in Indian
spices and cooked in tandoor

Vegetables finely chopped with
cheese, spices and rolled into
cigar shaped rolls then fried
and served with sweet chilly
sauce

Bhatti Ka
Murgh/Chicken Afghani

Dahi Ke Kebab        

Spicy Chicken Tikka 
Served with choice of: 
Kali mirch
Lehsuni
Malai
     

Veg Kurkuri

Gilafi Seekh Kebab 

Paneer Tikka                       

Mince lamb skewers with
Indian spices coated with bell
pepper cooked in tandoor

Soybeans chops marinated
with chef's secret spices

Fajitas
 (Veg/ Chicken)

Enchiladas
(Veg/Chicken)

Tandoori /
Afghani Chap

 Mushroom Duplex

Tandoori Pineapple

Mirch Makhmali 
Seekh

419/479

499/529

489

Mouth watering corn tortilla
rolls smothered in chipotle
sauce, then baked with cheese
on top serving steaming hot
with sour cream 

499/529

469/499

Choice of grilled
chicken/vegetables with saute`
bell peppers, onions and
tomatoes, served with
guacamole, salsa and flour
tortillas

419

469/499
Special dish of cottage cheese
seekh kebab with fresh green
chillies and corianader

399

399

399

399
Delicacy of house hung curd
marinated with Indian spices

499

399

499

529

Burrito Bowl
(Veg/Chicken)
Healthy combination of saute'
tofu/chicken, quinoa, corns
topped with sour cream and
salsa served in a bowl 

499/569

**All items are excluding taxes.
Govt. taxes as applicable.

We charge 5% service charge.

Lahori Fish Tikka

Chicken Pahadi 
Kabab
Chicken tikka marinated in
with in dian spices and spinach

499
529

Honey chicken
barbecue Wings
Fried Chicken wings mixed
with honey and barbecue
sauce 

499

Avocado Cream Sushi 599

Prawn Tempura Sushi 649 Tandoori Broccoli
Broccoli in a spiced yogurt-
based marinade and grilled in
tandoor

Flavorful sushi rice is
wrapped up with creamy
avocado, and served with
spicy mayo for a healthy,
delicious vegan sushi roll

Stuffed with crunchy shrimp
tempura, creamy avocado,
and spicy Japanese
mayonnaise

Boneless chicken marinated in
yogurt, ginger & garlic paste,
chili bell pepper, garlic sauce

429

429

mushroom recipe where
mushrooms are filled with
cheese, vegetables and spices

Smoky and charcoal flavor
that wakes up your senses
instantly.



Fish marinated in Indian spices
and fried to perfection

Amritsari Macchi

Masala Mahi Tikka 529

529

WALK WITH 
THE WOK

Chilli Paneer/Sriracha
Paneer

Cottage cheese tossed with
spicy/sriracha hot chilly sauce
and vegetables

419

Chilli Garlic mushroom  
Button mushrooms stir fried in
butter garlic, oregano, served
on lettuce and gratinated with
cheese

399

Manchurian
Dumplings
Deep fried assorted vegetable
dumplings with Manchurian
sauce

399

Schezwan Crispy 
Vegtables
Assorted crispy stir fried
vegetables in Schezwan chilli
sauce

399

Tandoori Prawns 599

Fish marinated in Indian spices
and cooked in Indian tandoor
to perfection

Prawns marinated in Indian
spices and cooked in Indian
tandoor to perfection

Crispy/ Honey chilli
potato
Crispy potato fries tossed with
spicy chilli sauce/honey and
topped with sesame seeds 

399

Chicken Salt & Pepper
Shallow fried chicken with
spicy ginger garlic sauce and
vegetables

Chicken lollypop marinated
with spices, chopped bell
peppers and deep fried served
with hot garlic sauce

Spicy Chicken
Drummmets

Butter Garlic Fish

  Crispy Lotus Stem

 Butter Garlic Prawns

Fried fish tossed in spicy
lemon butter sauce 

Fried prawns tossed in spicy
lemon butter sauce 

Stir fried lotus stem with
plum sauce

 Thai Spring Roll

Golden spring rolls with
,cabbage, glass noodles, carrot,
onions chinese spices and served
with sweet chilli sauce

499

499

529

429

689

389

Corn Salt and Pepper
Crispy corn tossed with onion
and garlic

All time Favourite
Chilli Chicken           

SKINNY 
DIM SUMS 

Veg Dimsums
FInely chopped vegetables
rolled into crystal clear
dumplings

Chicken Dimsums

FInely minced chicken rolled
into crystal clear dumplings

Broccoli, sprouts, corn, lettuce
and black olives in lime
dressing

Broccoli and Sprouts
Salad

HEALTHY SALADS

Caesar Salad /Chicken
Caesar Salad
Assorted vegetables with
lettuce in caesar dressing
topped with paremesan cheese

Quinoa, beetroot, ice berg,
grilled tofu lettuce,
pomegranate, bell peppers
topped with lime dressing

Quinoa Salad 

389

499

399

489

399

349/399

499

499

**All items are excluding taxes.
Govt. taxes as applicable.

We charge 5% service charge.

Lamb chops marinated with
Indian spices cooked in Indian
style 

Lamb Chops 629

Mediterranean salad
It's made with delicious
ingredients like crisp lettuce,
chick peas spicy red onion,
tomatoes, olives, crunchy
cucumber and feta cheese

Fresh garden salad 289

Fresh veggies including carrots,
tomatoes and onions and
lemon



SOCIAL PLATTERS

Veg Tandoori Platter

Non Veg Tandoori Platter

Assorted Tandoori Veg Items

Assorted Tandoori Non veg
items

Mezze Platter (Veg/
Non Veg) 

THIN CRUST
PIZZAS

Paneer Tikka Pizza 

Margherita Pizza  
Sliced fresh tomato pelati sauce 
mozzarella, fresh basil and cherry
tomatoes

Cottage cheese tikka, tomato
pilate sauce & sprinkle with
paprika

Sundried Pesto Pizza 

Chicken Tikka Pizza

sundried tomato in tomato
pilati sauce with fresh basil
sauce and mozzarella topped
with feta cheese

Pizza with spicy chicken tikka,
onion & mozzarella

Peri Peri Chicken Pizza 

Veg Farmhouse Pizza

Loaded Vegetables with
mozzarella 

Peri Peri chicken with
mozzarella 

Mexican Chicken Ham
Pizza

Chicken Ham slices marinated
with Mexican spices and
mozzarella 

Mushroom and Corn
Pizza
Mushroom and corn thin crust
pizza with mozzarella

529

599

529/599

499

529

529

579

579

549

579

529

Arabic mezze platter with pita,
falafel, tabouleh, lavash,
hummus, feta cheese salad
and babaganoush

**All items are excluding taxes.
Govt. taxes as applicable.

We charge 5% service charge.

Peri Peri Cottage
Cheese Pizza

529

Cottage cheese cubes
marinated in peri peri sauce
with mozzarella

Chicken Extravaganza

Chicken ham slices, sausages
grilled chicken, chicken
snacker with mozzarella 

599

Choice of Sauce

Choice of Pasta

Alfredo, Arrabiata, Aglio e olio,
Marinara, Pesto, Pink

Penne, Spaghetti, Fusilli

Choice of Toppings
Onion, Olives, Bell pepper,
Mushroom, Broccoli, Zucchini

Smoked Chicken

PASTA

499

539

A famous Italian dish made of  
lasagne sheets baked with
cheese, white and red pasta
sauce and choice of sautee`
vegetables/chicken

LASAGNE 
VEG/CHICKEN

JACK 'N' GRILL

Chicken Gulash
Chicken cubes in marinara
sauce served with herbed rice
and saute ̀vegetables

Marry me chicken
Pan seared chicken with
vibrant cheesy sauce and
sundried tomatoes and
veggies with warmth of Italian
spices

Mushroom Gulash

Mushrooms in marinara sauce
served with herbed rice and
vegetables

Grilled Chicken

Grilled chicken cubes served
with choice of peri peri/lemon
butter/barbecue/rosemary
sauce with herbed rice and
saute vegetables

529/579

569

569

549

569

Grilled Fish
Grilled fish cubes served with
choice of peri peri/lemon
butter/barbecue/rosemary
sauce with herbed rice and
saute1 vegetables

599



HEALTHY
BOWLS

Hulk Bowl

Aquaman Bowl

Batman Bowl

Chicken Steak, pasta with
broccoli, mushrooms, zucchini
toped with demi glace

Steamed fish with broccoli,
mushrooms, French beans, bell
peppers, boiled/scrambled
eggs topped with lime dressing 

Thor Bowl
saute ̀chicken cubes with bell
peppers, broccoli , mushrooms,
zucchini, boiled/scrambled
eggs with croutons 

Tofu cubes marinated in
barbecue sauce served with
chick pea falafel, mushrooms,
bell peppers, onions topped
with quinoa 

Superman Bowl
Grilled peri peri chicken cubes
with all green vegetables,
boiled/ scrambled eggs and
croutons

DESI CHULHA

Kaju Korma

Paneer Butter masala

Yellow lentil cooked with
spices, tempered with onion,
tomato and coriander        

Chickpeas curry cooked with
Indian spices         

Dal Makhani    

Chana Masala/
Pindi   

Punjabi Dal Tadka

Chicken Champaran     
Malai Kofta

Fish curry

Hari Mirch Ka bhuna
Gosht

Black lentil simmered with
butter and Indian spices

549

599

549

549

549

429
419

399

449

419

529

**All items are excluding taxes.
Govt. taxes as applicable.

We charge 5% service charge.

Paneer Tikka  masala

Paneer Lababdar

Shahi Paneer Veg Kohlapuri

Mushroom Tikka Masala

Butter Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Kadahi Chicken

Kadhai Paneer

Chicken Tawa Masala

Chicken Lababdar

Chicken Rara

Laal Maans

Mutton Keema

A rich and creamy dish of
paneer in a tomato, butter and
cashew gravy

Marinated grilled paneer with
bright flavors from spiced
tomato onion gravy 

Spiced tomato and cashew
paste that is then sautéed with
onions, more spices and herbs,
has a lovely tang ...

429

429

A rich, aromatic & delicious
Mughlai style dish made with
paneer, onions, yogurt, spices &
nuts

A delicious recipe of a creamy
kaju butter masala with a rich,
tangy, sweet flavorful gravy
made with cashews

A spicy, warming, flavorful and
super delicious dish made by
cooking paneer & bell peppers
in a fragrant, fresh ground
spice powder

A delicious spicy mixed
vegetables dish which has its
origin in Kolhapur

A flavorful, rich, creamy and
delicious curry made with
marinated grilled/sauteed
mushrooms

curried vegetarian dish
consisting of crisp fried potato
paneer balls (koftas) dunked
in a creamy, silky smooth and
rich sauce/ curry

Traditional Indian chicken dish
originating from Delhi   

Consisting of roasted
marinated chicken chunks in a
spiced gravy

Consisting of roasted
marinated chicken chunks
in a spiced gravy

Stir fried chicken in spicy
tomato onion sauce, garam
masala, chilis

Dish with its root in
Champaran, Bihar. Marinated
in a mix of mustard oil and
ghee, garlic, onions, ginger
with the paste of spices. 

Tender pieces of Chicken with
a rich tomato-onion based
gravy

Chicken pieces  cooked in a
spicy and scrumptious
chicken mince gravy

429

459

429

459

429

539

529

529

549

529

549

599

599

599

599



Cottage Cheese  

ORIENTAL WOK
(MAINS)

RICE & NOODLES

Assorted minced vegetable
balls with Manchurian gravy 

Assorted vegetable tossed in
your way with choice of Hot
garlic / Black bean Sauce /
Schezwan Sauce

Fried cottage cheese tossed in
Hot garlic / black bean Sauce /
Schezwan Sauce

Awadhi style chicken and rice
casserole with Indian spices
served with tomato onion raita

Fish tossed in Lemon coriander
/ hot garlic / Schezwan chilly

Chicken tossed in your way
with choice of  Hot garlic /
Soya Chilly Sauce / Schezwan
Sauce

Seasonal vegetable and rice
casserole with Indian spices
served with tomato onion raita Hakka/Chilli

Garlic/Shanghai Noodles

Vegetable Manchurian 
Dumplings         

Bangkok Thai (Veg /
Chicken) Curry

Exotic Vegetables / Asian
Greens

Awadhi Murg Dum
Biryani 

Diced Chicken

Fish 

Nizami Subz Biryani     Fried Rice

Hyderabadi Gosht
Biryani

With choice of Green or Red
curry
Served with Jasmine Rice

BIRYANI

Hyderabadi style lamb and rice
casserole with Indian spices
served with tomato onion raita

With Vegetable, with Egg, with
Chicken

With Vegetable, with Egg, with
Chicken

Pan Fried Noodles (Veg/
Chicken)

American Chop suey ( Veg/
Chicken) 

With Vegetable, Chicken

With Vegetable, Chicken

BREADS

Mix/ Pineapple/
Boondi/Mint/Cucumber            

Tandoori roti

Naan
                       

Variety of Kulchas 

Roomali Roti

Malabari Parantha

Lachcha Parantha

RAITA 

Plain/Butter/Garlic

439

439

429

499/529

489

519

439

499

529

379/399/429

379/399/429

399/449

399/489

49

89

89

99

99

79

Plain/Butter/Hari Mirch

Aloo-pyaz/paneer/onion

199

**All items are excluding taxes.
Govt. taxes as applicable.

We charge 5% service charge.

Prawns

Prawns tossed in Lemon
coriander / hot garlic /
Schezwan chilly

599

RICE POT

Steamed/Jeera
Rice 

Veg Pulao 

A bowl of steamed/jeera
basmati rice 

A bowl of rice, vegetables,
spices and herbs

269

339

Missi roti 69


